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Device Ordering Code Brand Reason for discontinuation Device
Datasheet 

Ordering Code
Brand

Complete Device

LB T66G-V2CA-59-Z484-20-R33-Z Q65112A7291 TOPLED No sufficient future volume forecast n/a N/A

Complete Device

LO T64F-CBEB-24-1-20-R33-Z Q65111A0265 TOPLED No sufficient future volume forecast LO T66F-AACA-24-1-20-R33-Z Q65111A0147 TOPLED

Complete Device

LRTBGRTG-UZVY-1+AVBV-29+TTTY-49-20-L-ZB Q65111A6834 DISPLIX No sufficient future volume forecast KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-SZ-B Q65112A9639 DISPLIX

LRTBGRTG-VTVW-1+AXBS-56+TTTV-6-20-L-B-CK Q65111A6850 DISPLIX No sufficient future volume forecast KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-SZ-B Q65112A9639 DISPLIX

LRTBGRTG-VUVX-1+AYBS-56+TUTW-6-20-L-B-CK Q65111A7188 DISPLIX No sufficient future volume forecast KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-SZ-B Q65112A9639 DISPLIX

LRTBGRTG-VVVY-1+AVBS-58+TSTX-57-20-L-ZO Q65111A7485 DISPLIX No sufficient future volume forecast KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-SZ-B Q65112A9639 DISPLIX

LRTBGRTG-VTVW-1+AXBS-56+TTTV-6-LB-ACU Q65111A7684 DISPLIX No sufficient future volume forecast KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-SZ-B Q65112A9639 DISPLIX

LRTBGRTG-UZVY-1+AVBV-29+TTTY-49-20-L-ZO Q65112A1236 DISPLIX No sufficient future volume forecast KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-SZ-B Q65112A9639 DISPLIX

LRTBGRTG-UZVY-1+AWBV-46+TTTY-56-20-L-ZO Q65112A1237 DISPLIX No sufficient future volume forecast KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-SZ-B Q65112A9639 DISPLIX

LRTBGRTG-UZVY-1+AWBV-57+TTTY-67-20-L-ZO Q65112A1238 DISPLIX No sufficient future volume forecast KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-SZ-B Q65112A9639 DISPLIX

LRTBGRTG-UZVY-1+AWBV-68+TTTY-67-20-L-ZO Q65112A1239 DISPLIX No sufficient future volume forecast KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-SZ-B Q65112A9639 DISPLIX

LRTBGRTG-VUVV-1+BSBT-67+TUTV-56-L-O-XX Q65112A4516 DISPLIX No sufficient future volume forecast KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-SZ-B Q65112A9639 DISPLIX

LRTBGRTG-VV-1+BS-5+TV-6-20-L-XX Q65112A4521 DISPLIX No sufficient future volume forecast KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-SZ-B Q65112A9639 DISPLIX

LRTBGRTG-VUVV-1+AZBT-79+TV-67-20-L-XX Q65112A4522 DISPLIX No sufficient future volume forecast KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-SZ-B Q65112A9639 DISPLIX

LRTBGRTG-VVVX-1+AZBT-89+TVTX-67-20-L-XX Q65112A4523 DISPLIX No sufficient future volume forecast KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-SZ-B Q65112A9639 DISPLIX

LRTBGRTG-VW-1+BS-5+TV-6-20-L-XX Q65112A4524 DISPLIX No sufficient future volume forecast KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-SZ-B Q65112A9639 DISPLIX

LRTBGRTG-VV-1+BS-67+TUTV-56-20-L-O-XX Q65112A5352 DISPLIX No sufficient future volume forecast KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-SZ-B Q65112A9639 DISPLIX

LRTBGRTG-VVVX-1+BSBU-6+TUTW-6-20-L-ZO Q65112A5947 DISPLIX No sufficient future volume forecast KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-SZ-B Q65112A9639 DISPLIX

Complete Device

LRTBGVTG-U5V5-1+A5B5-29+S9T9-49-20-R33-B Q65111A3112 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)
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LRTBGVTG-U5V5-1+A5B5-29+S9T9-49-20-R33-C Q65111A3778 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U5V5-1+A5A9-26+S9T5-58-20-R33-C Q65111A3779 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A7-57+S9T5-57-20-R33-C Q65111A5434 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A7-45+S9T-67-20-R33-C Q65111A5435 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-VV5-1+A7B5-26+S9T9-49-20-L-B-XX Q65111A7089 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A9-89+S9T5-67-20-R33-C Q65111A7233 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A9-24+S9T5-67-20-L-ZC Q65111A7235 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A7BW-49+TT7-58-20-L-C Q65111A7312 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U7U9-1+A5A7-36+S9T7-68-20-L-SIE Q65111A8696 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A7-6+TT7-5-20-L-XX-ZO Q65111A8944 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A7-5+TT7-7-20-L-C-XX Q65111A9418 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U7V-1+A5A9-56+S9T5-67-20-R33-CK Q65111A9817 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U5V5-1+A5B5-29+S9T9-49-20-L-ZO Q65112A1248 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A7-57+TT7-67-20-L-ZO Q65112A1249 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A7-68+TT7-67-20-L-ZO Q65112A1250 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-VV5-1+A7B5-49+TT7-49-20-L-XX-ZO Q65112A2043 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A9-45+S9T5-6-20-L-LM Q65112A2441 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U7V-1+A5A9-67+S9T5-46-A-L-ZO-XX Q65112A2488 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A7A9-5+TT7-6-20-L-XX Q65112A3600 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-V-1+A7-6+T--5-20-L-XX Q65112A3887 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U5U9-1+A5A7-36+S9T9-58-20-L-B Q65112A3889 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A7BW-29+T5T9-49-20-L-ZB Q65112A3891 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U5U9-1+A5A9-37+S9T5-68-20-L-ZB Q65112A5276 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U5V5-1+A5B5-89+S9T9-49-20-L-XX Q65112A6131 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A7BW-29+TT9-49-20-L-ZB Q65112A6472 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A7BW-37+T5T9-68-20-L-XX Q65112A7146 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A7-57+TT7-67-20-LO-XX Q65112A7392 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U9V-1+A7-29+S9T-49-20-R33-XX Q65112A7902 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-V-1+A7-7+S9-5-20-R33-XX Q65112A9019 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX

LRTBGVTG-U5U9-1+A5A9-47+S9T5-57-20-L-Z Q65113A0444 MULTILED Upgraded successor product available KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-L1-B Q65113A0062 DISPLIX
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Complete Device

LTRBGFSF-BACB-RJWQ-0-0-R18-ZTP Q65110A9411 MULTILED No sufficient future volume forecast n/a N/A

LTRBGFSF-ABCB-QKYO-0-0-R18-Z Q65110A9484 MULTILED No sufficient future volume forecast n/a N/A

LTRBGFSF-ABBB-QKYO-0-0-R18-Z-XX Q65111A0039 MULTILED No sufficient future volume forecast n/a N/A

LTRBGFSF-BACB-RJUP-0-0-R18-ZPD Q65111A0267 MULTILED No sufficient future volume forecast n/a N/A

LTRBGFSF-BABB-QKTP-0-0-ZD-LM Q65111A0279 MULTILED No sufficient future volume forecast n/a N/A

LTRBGFSF-BACB-RJUP-0-0-R18-ZPE Q65111A1351 MULTILED No sufficient future volume forecast n/a N/A

LTRBGFSF-BABB-SMTM-0-0-R18-Z-XX Q65111A3156 MULTILED No sufficient future volume forecast n/a N/A

LTRBGFSF-BACA-QKYO-0-0-R18-Z Q65111A3672 MULTILED No sufficient future volume forecast n/a N/A

LTRBGFSF-BACB-RMTN-0-0-R18-ZTP Q65111A4136 MULTILED No sufficient future volume forecast n/a N/A

LTRBGFSF-U1V1-QKYO-0-B-R18-Z-XX Q65111A6016 MULTILED No sufficient future volume forecast n/a N/A

LTRBGFSF-BACA-QKYO-0-0-R18-ZC-XX Q65111A7683 MULTILED No sufficient future volume forecast n/a N/A

LTRBGFSF-ABCB-UJWL-0-0-R18-Z-XX Q65111A8090 MULTILED No sufficient future volume forecast n/a N/A

LTRBGFSF-ABCB-RJTL-0-0-R18-Z-XX Q65112A5275 MULTILED No sufficient future volume forecast n/a N/A

LTRBGFSF-BBCB-VLXN-0-0-R18-Z-XX Q65112A5461 MULTILED No sufficient future volume forecast n/a N/A

LTRBGFSF-BACB-RLTN-0-0-R18-XX Q65112A9018 MULTILED No sufficient future volume forecast n/a N/A

LTRBGFSF-U1V1-QKYO-0-B-R18-Z-O-XX Q65113A0087 MULTILED No sufficient future volume forecast n/a N/A
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Products Affected by Product Discontinuation Notification

Number: OS-PDN-2020-024

Name: Product Discontinuation

Release Date: 4/14/2020

Last Order: 11/1/2020

Last Delivery: 5/1/2021

QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65112A7291 N/A n/aLB T66G-V2CA-59-Z484-20-R33-ZLB T66G n/a

Q65111A0265 LO T64F-CBEB-24-1-z Q65111A0147 LO T66F-AACA-24-1-20-R33-Z LO T66F-AACA-24-1-ZLO T64F-CBEB-24-1-20-R33-ZLO T64F LO T66F

Q65111A6834 LRTB GRTG-UZVY-1+AVBV-29+TTT Q65112A9639 KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-LRTBGRTG-UZVY-1+AVBV-29+TTTY-49-20-LLRTBGRTG KRTBLFLP7

Q65111A6850 LRTB GRTG-VTVW-1+AXBS-56+TTT Q65112A9639 KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-LRTBGRTG-VTVW-1+AXBS-56+TTTV-6-20-L-LRTBGRTG KRTBLFLP7

Q65111A7188 LRTBGRTG-VUVX-1+AYBS-56+TUT Q65112A9639 KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-LRTBGRTG-VUVX-1+AYBS-56+TUTW-6-20-LLRTBGRTG KRTBLFLP7

Q65111A7485 LRTBGRTG-VVVY-1+AVBS-58+TSTX Q65112A9639 KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-LRTBGRTG-VVVY-1+AVBS-58+TSTX-57-20-LLRTBGRTG KRTBLFLP7

Q65111A7684 LRTBGRTG-VTVW-1+AXBS-56+TTT Q65112A9639 KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-LRTBGRTG-VTVW-1+AXBS-56+TTTV-6-LB-ALRTBGRTG KRTBLFLP7

Q65112A1236 LRTBGRTG-UZVY-1+AVBV-29+TTTY Q65112A9639 KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-LRTBGRTG-UZVY-1+AVBV-29+TTTY-49-20-LLRTBGRTG KRTBLFLP7

Q65112A1237 LRTBGRTG-UZVY-1+AWBV-46+TTT Q65112A9639 KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-LRTBGRTG-UZVY-1+AWBV-46+TTTY-56-20-LRTBGRTG KRTBLFLP7

Q65112A1238 LRTBGRTG-UZVY-1+AWBV-57+TTT Q65112A9639 KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-LRTBGRTG-UZVY-1+AWBV-57+TTTY-67-20-LRTBGRTG KRTBLFLP7

Q65112A1239 LRTBGRTG-UZVY-1+AWBV-68+TTT Q65112A9639 KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-LRTBGRTG-UZVY-1+AWBV-68+TTTY-67-20-LRTBGRTG KRTBLFLP7

Q65112A4516 Q65112A9639 KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-LRTBGRTG-VUVV-1+BSBT-67+TUTV-56-L-O-LRTBGRTG KRTBLFLP7

Q65112A4521 Q65112A9639 KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-LRTBGRTG-VV-1+BS-5+TV-6-20-L-XXLRTBGRTG KRTBLFLP7

Q65112A4522 Q65112A9639 KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-LRTBGRTG-VUVV-1+AZBT-79+TV-67-20-L-XLRTBGRTG KRTBLFLP7

Q65112A4523 Q65112A9639 KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-LRTBGRTG-VVVX-1+AZBT-89+TVTX-67-20-LLRTBGRTG KRTBLFLP7

Q65112A4524 Q65112A9639 KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-LRTBGRTG-VW-1+BS-5+TV-6-20-L-XXLRTBGRTG KRTBLFLP7

Q65112A5352 Q65112A9639 KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-LRTBGRTG-VV-1+BS-67+TUTV-56-20-L-O-XLRTBGRTG KRTBLFLP7

Q65112A5947 Q65112A9639 KRTBLFLP71.32-UVUZ-GP+VYAU-JS+SVSZ-LRTBGRTG-VVVX-1+BSBU-6+TUTW-6-20-L-LRTBGRTG KRTBLFLP7

Q65111A3112 LRTB GVTG-U5V5-1+A5B5-29+S9T9 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U5V5-1+A5B5-29+S9T9-49-20-R3LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65111A3778 LRTB GVTG-U5V5-1+A5B5-29+S9T9 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U5V5-1+A5B5-29+S9T9-49-20-R3LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65111A3779 LRTB GVTG-U5V5-1+A5A9-26+S9T5 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U5V5-1+A5A9-26+S9T5-58-20-R3LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65111A5434 LRTB GVTG-U9V5-1+A5A7-57+S9T5 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A7-57+S9T5-57-20-R3LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65111A5435 LRTB GVTG-U9V5-1+A5A7-45+S9T- Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A7-45+S9T-67-20-R33LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65111A7089 LRTBGVTG-VV5-1+A7B5-26+S9T9-4 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-VV5-1+A7B5-26+S9T9-49-20-L-B-LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65111A7233 LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A9-89+S9T5- Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A9-89+S9T5-67-20-R3LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65111A7235 LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A9-24+S9T5- Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A9-24+S9T5-67-20-L-LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65111A7312 LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A7BW-49+TT7- Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A7BW-49+TT7-58-20-L-LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65111A8696 LRTBGVTG-U7U9-1+A5A7-36+S9T7- Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U7U9-1+A5A7-36+S9T7-68-20-L-LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65111A8944 LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A7-6+TT7-5- Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A7-6+TT7-5-20-L-XX-LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65111A9418 LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A7-5+TT7-7-C- Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A7-5+TT7-7-20-L-C-XXLRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65111A9817 LRTBGVTG-U7V-1+A5A9-56+S9T5-6 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U7V-1+A5A9-56+S9T5-67-20-R33LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65112A1248 LRTBGVTG-U5V5-1+A5B5-29+S9T9- Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U5V5-1+A5B5-29+S9T9-49-20-L-LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS
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Q65112A1249 LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A7-57+TT7-6 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A7-57+TT7-67-20-L-ZLRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65112A1250 LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A7-68+TT7-6 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A7-68+TT7-67-20-L-ZLRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65112A2043 LRTBGVTG-VV5-1+A7B5-49+TT7-49 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-VV5-1+A7B5-49+TT7-49-20-L-XXLRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65112A2441 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A9-45+S9T5-6-20-L-LLRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65112A2488 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U7V-1+A5A9-67+S9T5-46-A-L-ZOLRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65112A3600 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A7A9-5+TT7-6-20-L-XXLRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65112A3887 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-V-1+A7-6+T--5-20-L-XXLRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65112A3889 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U5U9-1+A5A7-36+S9T9-58-20-L-LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65112A3891 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A7BW-29+T5T9-49-20-L-LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65112A5276 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U5U9-1+A5A9-37+S9T5-68-20-L-LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65112A6131 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U5V5-1+A5B5-89+S9T9-49-20-L-LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65112A6472 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A7BW-29+TT9-49-20-L-LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65112A7146 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A7BW-37+T5T9-68-20-L-LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65112A7392 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U9V5-1+A5A7-57+TT7-67-20-LO-LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65112A7902 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U9V-1+A7-29+S9T-49-20-R33-XXLRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65112A9019 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-V-1+A7-7+S9-5-20-R33-XXLRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65113A0444 Q65113A0062 KRTBLSLPS1.32-VUVX-EQ+BTBV-D8+TWTZ-LRTBGVTG-U5U9-1+A5A9-47+S9T5-57-20-L-LRTBGVTG KRTBLSLPS

Q65110A9411 LTRBGFSF-BACB-RJWQ-ZTP N/A n/aLTRBGFSF-BACB-RJWQ-0-0-R18-ZTPLTRBGFSF n/a

Q65110A9484 LTRBGFSF-ABCB-QKYO-Z N/A n/aLTRBGFSF-ABCB-QKYO-0-0-R18-ZLTRBGFSF n/a

Q65111A0039 LTRBGFSF-ABBB-QKYO-Z-XX N/A n/aLTRBGFSF-ABBB-QKYO-0-0-R18-Z-XXLTRBGFSF n/a

Q65111A0267 LTRBGFSF-BACB-RJUP-ZPD N/A n/aLTRBGFSF-BACB-RJUP-0-0-R18-ZPDLTRBGFSF n/a

Q65111A0279 LTRBGFSF-BABB-QKTP-ZD-LM N/A n/aLTRBGFSF-BABB-QKTP-0-0-ZD-LMLTRBGFSF n/a

Q65111A1351 LTRBGFSF-BACB-RJUP-ZPE N/A n/aLTRBGFSF-BACB-RJUP-0-0-R18-ZPELTRBGFSF n/a

Q65111A3156 LTRBGFSF-BABB-SMTM-XX N/A n/aLTRBGFSF-BABB-SMTM-0-0-R18-Z-XXLTRBGFSF n/a

Q65111A3672 LTRBGFSF-BACA-QKYO-Z N/A n/aLTRBGFSF-BACA-QKYO-0-0-R18-ZLTRBGFSF n/a

Q65111A4136 LTRBGFSF-BACB-RMTN-ZTP N/A n/aLTRBGFSF-BACB-RMTN-0-0-R18-ZTPLTRBGFSF n/a

Q65111A6016 LTRBGFSF-U1V1-QKYO-B-XX N/A n/aLTRBGFSF-U1V1-QKYO-0-B-R18-Z-XXLTRBGFSF n/a

Q65111A7683 LTRBGFSF-BACA-QKYO-C-XX N/A n/aLTRBGFSF-BACA-QKYO-0-0-R18-ZC-XXLTRBGFSF n/a

Q65111A8090 LTRBGFSF-ABCB-UJWL-XX N/A n/aLTRBGFSF-ABCB-UJWL-0-0-R18-Z-XXLTRBGFSF n/a

Q65112A5275 N/A n/aLTRBGFSF-ABCB-RJTL-0-0-R18-Z-XXLTRBGFSF n/a

Q65112A5461 N/A n/aLTRBGFSF-BBCB-VLXN-0-0-R18-Z-XXLTRBGFSF n/a

Q65112A9018 N/A n/aLTRBGFSF-BACB-RLTN-0-0-R18-XXLTRBGFSF n/a

Q65113A0087 N/A n/aLTRBGFSF-U1V1-QKYO-0-B-R18-Z-O-XXLTRBGFSF n/a
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